MAY

Please note the Spanish Speaking Exams, Art and Photography Exams are to be organised outside of this period.

Date

Week Beginning 5th May

Week Beginning 5th May

Mon 12 May
Tue 13 May
Wed 14 May
Thu 15 May
Thu 15 May
Thu 15 May
Fri 16 May
Mon 19 May
Tue 20 May
Wed 21 May
Thu 22 May
Thu 22 May
Thu 22 May
Thu 22 May
Fri 23 May
Fri 23 May
Fri 23 May
Fri 23 May

Subject

Art & Des ADV [Fine Art] Ext

Art & Des ADV [Photography] Ext

Frthr Mthmtcs B [Mei]
Geography ADV
English Literature A
Maths B [Mei]
Core Mth B
Criminology
Psychology ADV
Sociology ADV
Frthr Mthmtcs B [Mei]
Psychology ADV
English Literature A ADV
Geography ADV
Frthr Mthmtcs B [Mei]
Engineering
History ADV
Physics A
Maths B [Mei]
Core Mth B

Paper Title

Art & Des ADV [Fine Art] Ext

Art & Des ADV [Photography] Ext

Core Pure Wtn
Paper 1
Paper 1
Pure Mthmtc Mchnc Wtn
Intro Quant Reason Wtn
Unit 2: Paper Based
Paper 1
Paper 1
Stats A Wtn
Paper 2
Paper 2 Opt B
Paper 2
Core Pure Wtn
Unit 3 Written New
Paper 1 Option C
Modelling Physics Wtn
Pure Mthmtcs Stats Wtn
Statstcl Prblm Slving Wtn

Plympton Academy A Level Exam Time table

Start time

TBA

TBA

13:30
9:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
9:00
9:00
13:30
9:00
9:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
9:00
9:00
13:30
13:30

Duration

15:00

15:00

1:15
2:30
3:00
1:30
2:00
1:30
2:00
2:00
1:15
2:00
2:30
2:30
2:40
1:30
2:30
2:15
1:30
2:00

Board
AQA

AQA

OCR
AQA
AQA
OCR
OCR
WIJEC/GCE
AQA
AQA
OCR
AQA
AQA
AQA
OCR
WIJEC/GCSE
AQA
OCR
OCR
OCR



JUNE

Tue 03 Jun
Tue 03 Jun
Wed 04 Jun
Wed 04 Jun
Thu 05 Jun
Thu 05 Jun
Fri 06 Jun
Fri 06 Jun
Mon 09 Jun
Mon 09 Jun
Tue 10 Jun
Tue 10 Jun
Wed 11 Jun
Thu 12 Jun
Thu 12 Jun
Fri 13 Jun
Fri 13 Jun
Fri 13 Jun
Mon 16 Jun
Tue 17 Jun
Tue 17 Jun
Wed 18 Jun
Wed 18 Jun
Thu 19 Jun
Fri 20 Jun
Fri 20 Jun
Wed 25 Jun

Frthr Mtmtcs B [Meil]
Frthr Math B [Mei]
Sociology ADV
Maths B [Mei]
Biology A
Criminology
History ADV
Frthr Mtmtcs B [Mei]
Psychology ADV
Physics A
Chemistry A
Religious Studies
CONTINGENCY
Maths B [Mei]
Hosp & Catering
Biology A
Sociology ADV
Frthr Mthmtcs B [Mei]
Chemistry A
Physics A
Religious Studies
Biology A
Frthr Mthmtcs B [Mei]
Maths B [Mei]
Chemistry A
Religious Studies
CONTINGENCY

Mding Algtm Wtn
Mdlg Algrthms Wtn
Paper 2
Pure Mthmtc Mchnc Wtn
Biological Processes Wtn
Unit 4: Paper Based
Paper 2 Option Q
Nmrcl Mthds Wtn
Paper 3
Exploring Physics Wtn
Prdc Tble EImnt Phy Chm Wtn
COMPONENT 1D Study of Buddhism
CONTINGENCY
Pure Mthmtcs Stats Wtn
Unit 1: Paper New
Biological Diversity Wtn
Paper 3
Stat Minor Wtn
Synths & Anlytcl Tchngs Wtn
Unified Physics Wtn
COMPONENT?2 Philosophy of Religion
Unified Biology Wtn
Num Mthds Wtn
Pure Mthmtcs Comp Wtn
Unified Chemistry Wtn
Component 3 Religion & Ethics
CONTINGENCY

13:30
13:30
9:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
9:00
9:00
9:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
9:00
13:30
13:30
9:00
9:00
13:30
9:00
13:30
13:30
9:00
9:00
9:00

1:15
1:15
2:00
2:00
2:15
1:30
2:30
1:15
2:00
2:15
2:15
2:00

2:00
1:20
2:15
2:00
1:15
2:15
1:30
2:00
1:30
1:15
2:00
1:30
2:00
ALL DAY

OCR
OCR
AQA
OCR
OCR
WIEC/GCE
AQA
OCR
AQA
OCR
OCR
WIEC/GCE

OCR
WIJEC/GCSE
OCR
AQA
OCR
OCR
OCR
WIJEC/GCE
OCR
OCR
OCR
OCR
WIJEC/GCE



